

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

IA No. 1 In &
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(Civil).....CC 2221/2001

(From the judgement and order dated 20/06/1997 in WP 36/90
of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY AT PANAJI)

M/S. TIMBLO MINERALS PVT. LTD. Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS. Respondent (s)
(For permission to file SLP and with prayer for interim relief
and office report)

Date : 03/04/2001 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.P. MISRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

For Petitioner (s) Mr. K.J. John, Adv. for
M/s. K.J. John & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

Permission to file SLP is granted.
Issue notice.
Tag with C.A. 1413/98.
Learned counsel for the petitioner will file better
affidavit to explain the delay.

.SP1

Sarita (Suneet Bala Sharma)@@
AA
Court Master@@
A AAAAAAAAAAAAA

@@
A